

TABLE OF CHANGES – INSTRUCTIONS
Form I-129CW, Petition for a CNMI-Only Nonimmigrant Transitional Worker
OMB Number: 1615-0111
10/01/2020

Reason for Revision: Extension
Project Phase: 30 Day

Legend for Proposed Text:

- Black font = Current text
- **Red font** = Changes

Expires 12/31/2020
Edition Date 06/18/2020

Current Page Number and Section	Current Text	Proposed Text
Pages 7-9, Initial Evidence	<p>[Page 8]</p> <p>Initial Evidence</p> <p>...</p> <p>NOTE: The worker’s dependent family members (generally, spouses and children under 21) should use Form I-539, Application to Change/Extend Nonimmigrant Status, to apply for an initial grant of CW-2 status.</p> <p>...</p> <p>NOTE: The worker’s dependent family members (generally, spouses and children under 21) should use Form I-539, Application to Change/Extend Nonimmigrant Status, to apply for a change of status.</p> <p>...</p> <p>[Page 9]</p> <p>NOTE: The worker’s dependent family members (generally, spouses and children under 21) should use Form I-539, Application to Change/Extend Nonimmigrant Status, to apply for an extension of status.</p>	<p>[Page 8]</p> <p>Initial Evidence</p> <p>...</p> <p>NOTE: The worker’s dependent family members (generally, spouses and children under 18) should use Form I-539, Application to Change/Extend Nonimmigrant Status, to apply for an initial grant of CW-2 status.</p> <p>...</p> <p>NOTE: The worker’s dependent family members (generally, spouses and children under 18) should use Form I-539, Application to Change/Extend Nonimmigrant Status, to apply for a change of status.</p> <p>...</p> <p>[Page 9]</p> <p>NOTE: The worker’s dependent family members (generally, spouses and children under 18) should use Form I-539, Application to Change/Extend Nonimmigrant Status, to apply for an extension of status.</p>

	See information above about limits on status under "Limitation of Stay."	See information above about limits on status under "Limitation of Stay."
--	--	--